QUICK MOVE-INS
HART ESTATES - FARR WEST

www.visionaryhomes.com

s,

: ESTIMATED COMPLETION: OC;I;OBER
2025 -
PR | R it
e “ 1 W
W =

D
$659,900
Hart Estates - Farr West

ABERDEEN
4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,430 square foot
2396 West 2950 North
Farr West, UT 84404

P > X
ESTIMATED COMPLETION: JANUARY

$674,990
Hart Estates - Farr West

SUMAC
4 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,537 square foot
2452 West 2950 North
Farr West, UT 84404

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

$629,990

Hart Estates - Farr West
PENDLETON

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,051 square foot
2414 West 2950 North
Farr West, UT 84404

$629,990
Hart Estates - Farr West
REDWOOD

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,249 square foot
2938 North 2350 West
Farr West, UT 84404

B A
ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

i

'_jjI_IJJ

$623,394

Hart Estates - Farr West
REDWOOD

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
2,249 square foot
2434 West 2950 North
Farr West, UT 84404

P e

visionary

HOMES

i -

ESTIMATED COMPLETION: DECEMBER
2025

i

$609,990

Hart Estates - Farr West
SUMMERLYN

3 bedrooms
2.5 bathrooms
2 car garage
1,967 square foot
2443 West 2950 North
Farr West, UT 84404

435.228.4702
visionaryhomes.com

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.



file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2396-west-2950-north/1714477/
file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2414-west-2950-north/1715724/
file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2434-west-2950-north/1715725/
file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2443-west-2950-north/1715721/
file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2452-west-2950-north/1715726/
file:///new-homes/ut/farr-west/hart-estates-farr-west/9164/2938-north-2350-west/1715723/

QUICK MOVE-INS
HART ESTATES - FARR WEST

www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit

109

110

111

99

112

105

Price

659,900

629,990

623,394

609,990

674,990

629,990

Address

2396 West 2950 North

2414 West 2950 North

2434 West 2950 North

2443 West 2950 North

2452 West 2950 North

2938 North 2350 West

Bed/Bath

4/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

3/2.5

4/2.5

3/2.5

Home Sq.Ft.

2,430

2,051

2,249

1,967

2,537

2,249

*Visionary Homes reserves the right to change prices without notice. Approximate

square footage and options shown in plan may not be included in base price.

Garage

Floorplan

Aberdeen

Pendleton

Redwood

Summerlyn

Sumac

Redwood

visionary

HOMES

Lot Size Est. Finish Date
0.37 Acres October 2025
0.37 Acres December 2025
0.37 Acres December 2025
0.27 Acres December 2025
0.36 Acres January 2026
0.4 Acres November 2025

435.228.4702

visionaryhomes.com




