## **QUICK MOVE-INS HART ESTATES - FARR WEST**



### www.visionaryhomes.com



#### \$659,900

#### **Hart Estates - Farr West**

ABERDEEN

- 4 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,430 square foot

2396 West 2950 North Farr West, UT 84404



#### \$629,990

#### **Hart Estates - Farr West**

PENDLETON

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 2,051 square foot

2414 West 2950 North Farr West, UT 84404



#### \$623,394

#### **Hart Estates - Farr West**

REDWOOD

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage 2,249 square foot

2434 West 2950 North Farr West, UT 84404



#### \$609,990

#### Hart Estates - Farr West

SUMMERLYN

- 3 bedrooms 2.5 hathrooms
- 2 car garage
- 1,967 square foot

2443 West 2950 North Farr West, UT 84404



#### \$674,990

### **Hart Estates - Farr West**

SUMAC

- 4 bedrooms
- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage 2,537 square foot

2452 West 2950 North Farr West, UT 84404



#### \$629,990

#### **Hart Estates - Farr West**

REDWOOD

- 3 bedrooms
- 2,249 square foot



- 2.5 bathrooms
- 2 car garage

2938 North 2350 West Farr West, UT 84404

# QUICK MOVE-INS HART ESTATES - FARR WEST



## www.visionaryhomes.com

Unit	Price	Address	Bed/Bath	Home Sq.Ft.	Garage	Floorplan	Lot Size	Est. Finish Date
109	659,900	2396 West 2950 North	4/2.5	2,430	2	Aberdeen	0.37 Acres	October 2025
110	629,990	2414 West 2950 North	3/2.5	2,051	2	Pendleton	0.37 Acres	December 2025
111	623,394	2434 West 2950 North	3/2.5	2,249	2	Redwood	0.37 Acres	December 2025
99	609,990	2443 West 2950 North	3/2.5	1,967	2	Summerlyn	0.27 Acres	December 2025
112	674,990	2452 West 2950 North	4/2.5	2,537	2	Sumac	0.36 Acres	January 2026
105	629,990	2938 North 2350 West	3/2.5	2,249	2	Redwood	0.4 Acres	November 2025